Warranty   Elisra warrants products of its manufacture to be free from defects in material and workmanship under conditions of normal use. If within one year
after delivery to the original owner and after prepaid return by the original owner, any product is found to be defective, Elisra shall, at its option, repair or replace
said defective unit. This warranty does not apply to products which have been disassembled, modified or subjected to conditions exceeding the applicable specifica-
tions or ratings. In addition, this warranty does not apply to tubes, transistors, diodes, and fuses. Elisra reserves the right to make design changes without notice on
any of its products without any obligation to make the same or similar changes to units previously purchased. In no event does Elisra assume liablility for installation,
labor or for consequential damages. This warranty is the extent of the obligation or liability assumed by Elisra with respect to its products, and no other warranty or
guarantee is either expressed or implied.
Elisra, the Elisra logo are trademarks of Elisra Electronic Systems Ltd. Other company and brand, product and service names are trademarks or registered trademarks

FH = Highest frequency (GHz)
FL = Lowest frequency (GHz)
HOW TO ORDER:
Order ing Informat ion
Please specify the model number following the example below:
This example presents the model number for an amplifier with a frequency band from 9.5 to 10.5 GHz,
0.5W output power, and a gain of 20 dB.
Legend
1 – Basic Model Number (see Table 1 )
2 – Lowest Frequency FL (in GHz)
3 – Highest Frequency FH (in GHz)
4 – Output Power (W)
5 – Gain (in dB)
TABLE 1.
BASIC MODEL NUMBER CODE
Code 1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd Digit 4th Digit 5th Digit
Power Amplifier Center Frequency Output Power Gain Band-width
(GHz) (W) (dB) Ratio (%)*
1 1 - 2 0.1 1 – 10 1 – 10
2 2 - 4 0.3 11 – 20 11 – 20
3 4 - 8 0.5 21 - 30 21 – 31
4 8 – 12.4 1 31 – 40 31 – 40
5 12.4 - 18 3 41 - 50 41 – 50
6 5 51 - 60
7 10
8 30
9 50
1-33M i c r o w a v e  D i v i s i o n48 Mivtza Kadesh St., Bene-Beraq 51203, Israel. Tel: 972-3-617 5655  Fax: 972-3-617 5299  www.mw-elisra.com Email: trm1@elisra.com
O
R
D
E
R
IN
G
IN
F
O
R
M
A
T
IO
N
Index
Model Number Frequency (GHz) Power Output at Gain Power Output Current
1 dB GCP (dBm) (dB) at Saturation (dBm) (A)
32811-3.7.-4.2-25.0-10 3.7 – 4.2 44.0 10 45.0 14.4
32811-4.4-5.0-25-10 4.4 – 5.0 44.0 10 45.0 14.4

1-34 M i c r o w a v e  D i v i s i o n 48 Mivtza Kadesh St., Bene-Beraq 51203, Israel. Tel: 972-3-617 5655  Fax: 972-3-617 5299  www.mw-elisra.com Email: trm1@elisra.com
Index
Pulsed Power  Ampl i f iers
FOR RADAR APPLICATIONS
◗High Power Output – up to 50 Watt
◗Integrated Power Supply – 16 to 32 Volt
◗Fast Switching – 200 nanosecond
◗Build In Test Circuit
◗Variable Duty Cycle – up to 10%
◗External Synchronization
◗Connectors – SMA Female
◗Load VSWR protected
Model No. Frequency Range (GHz) Gain Power Output
MW-41209-3.7-4.2-20P-35 3.7-4.2 35 dB 43 dBm
MW-41209-7.1-7.7-20P-35 7.1-7.7 35 dB 43 dBm
MW-41209-8.5-9.6-20P-35 8.5-9.6 35 dB 43 dBm
MW-41209-9.7-10.7-10P-30 9.7-10.7 30 dB 40 dBm
MW-41209-10.7-11.7-10P-30 10.7-11.7 30 dB 40 dBm
1-35M i c r o w a v e  D i v i s i o n48 Mivtza Kadesh St., Bene-Beraq 51203, Israel. Tel: 972-3-617 5655  Fax: 972-3-617 5299  www.mw-elisra.com Email: trm1@elisra.com
TWTAs and their associated power supplies, in ter-

Philips SR600
SEL 775C, 775D, FM180, DRS-
140-6700, DRS-140-11200
STC 3.7-4.2 GHz
GES/Marconi GEC 10/55 R680
NEC TR-6G 1800-GA,A.B,TR-
6GV-2A,3A
AT&T OR6/135
Collins/Alcatel MDR2306
Index
1-37M i c r o w a v e  D i v i s i o n48 Mivtza Kadesh St., Bene-Beraq 51203, Israel. Tel: 972-3-617 5655  Fax: 972-3-617 5299  www.mw-elisra.com Email: trm1@elisra.com
Model Number Frequency (GHz) Power Output at Nominal Power Output
Typical Specifications 1 dB GCP (dBm) Gain (dB) (dBm)
MW4127-1.7-2.1-20-40 1.7-2.1 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-1.9-2.3-20-40 1.9-2.3 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-2.2-2.5-20-40 2.2-2.5 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-2.4-2.7-20-40 2.4-2.7 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-3.4-3.8-20-40 3.4-2.7 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-3.5-3.9-20-40 3.5-3.9 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-3.7-4.2-20-40 3.7-4.2 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-3.7-4.2-20-40 3.7-4.2 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-4.4-5.0-20-40 4.4-5.0 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-5.9-6.5-20-40 5.9-6.5 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-6.5-6.9-20-40 6.5-6.9 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-6.8-7.2-20-40 6.8-7.2 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-7.1-7.7-20-40 7.1-7.7 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-7.7-8.5-20-40 7.7-8.5 42.5 40 43.5
MW4127-10.7-11.7-10-40 10.7-11.7 39.5 40 40.5
MW4127-12.0-12.5-10-40 12.0-12.5 39.5 40 40.5
MW4127-12.7-13.3-10-40 12.7-13.3 39.5 40 40.5
MW4127-14.0-14.3-10-40 14.0-14.5 39.5 40 40.5
MW4127-14.4-15.3-10-40 14.4-15.3 39.5 40 40.5
T
W
TA
R